Nazev soutéze :
Poradatel :

Datum a misto konani:

HR:
PHK :
RPC :

S.¢. Prijmeni Jméno
Muzi, juniofi

16 Janostak Stefan

26 Hejna David

25 Hlasnik Jan

34 Petfek Jakub

23 Tellinger Lumir

08 Korviny Petr

28 Walica Jan

33 Chovancik Martin

22 Kurecka Ales

09 Toman Daniel

19 Stasko Petr

20 Karzel Karel

07 Tenk Lukas

12 Pustowka Petr

10 Ulman Petr

Dorostenci:
30 Micka Michal
27 Kostelny Jan
32 Sanda Richard
24 Harrer FrantiSek
17 Chmelik Jaromir
04 Skoumal Lukas
29 RitnoSik Adam
05 Hejna Vojtéch
13 Zawada Miroslav

Zeny ,juniorky
01 Janeckova Jana
02 HejnySova Jana
14 Jezkova Jitka
15 Jezkova Jaroslava
03 Konigova Marcela

Dorostenky
18 Chmelikova Katefina
31 Neoralova Barbora
11 Darina Ulmanova
06 Hasalikova Eva
21 Bofutova Eliska

HR:

feditel soutéze:

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
Grand Prix Ostrava-Poruba 22.ro¢nik 2013 - 1.kolo
SSK Poruba - Skalka 0368
13.4.2013 - sobota Poruba - SP 30+30
Petr Sykora - A 0136
Martina Fialova - B 1550
Radim Hejna - C 1616

nar. ¢.SSK ¢&¢élp. M1 M2 M3 O1 02 O3

61 0328 04262 93 94 93 97 96 91
93 0224 37040 96 91 90 94 93 94
72 0224 35821 92 92 89 94 92 92
94 0328 37259 85 92 89 96 91 94
56 0132 11236 93 97 91 88 91 86
76 0373 38953 92 91 94 91 83 89
43 0158 33251 89 92 92 88 86 92
94 0328 37260 92 87 88 93 88 90
60 0823 06817 86 89 92 90 95 83
94 0132 37759 92 93 91 92 80 80
93 0126 34483 77 90 87 91 91 83
60 0373 11072 76 77 82 77 92 88
94 0224 39894 82 82 86 89 86 60
67 0158 39134 69 60 79 79 79 064
73 0158 39110 70 61 81 33 66 55

97 0812 38009 93 91 94 96 89 O
95 0462 38508 90 90 95 90 85 90
96 0812 36636 90 90 93 93 94 78
98 0132 39050 84 89 88 89 85 86
97 0224 39384 84 87 92 87 85 86
99 0224 39382 78 87 82 94 90 86
97 0812 38515 80 72 80 86 90 85
00 0224 39895 73 71 59 86 80 50
99 0158 39571 39 64 79 33 61 70

65 0182 35137 92 91 96 90 83 87
88 0398 32485 85 91 96 91 87 88
91 0328 36264 86 91 85 90 93 92
93 0328 37261 82 87 90 90 90 92
64 0398 02770 90 92 91 80 83 88

97 0224 39377 83 82 86 84 91 89
99 0812 3935 89 91 91 82 82 77
98 0158 39108 60 52 73 43 79 68
97 0224 38702 62 78 70 64 39 60
97 0224 38972 78 85 86 34

Petr Sykora

Karel Ekrtv.r.

Celkem

564
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539
538
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485
430
366

554
540
538
521
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517
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346

539
538
537
531
524

515
512
375
373
283
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